
Sausage
Smoked Salmon
Ham
Bacon
Tomato
Pickled Onion
Cheese
Egg
Guacamole
Cucumber
Capers
Cream Cheese
Blueberry Cream Cheese
Scallion Cream Cheese

$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00

$3.00
$1.00
$1.00

$0.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50

B.Y.O BAGEL
Plain +4 | Everything +4 | Cheddar Jalepeno +4

Chicken Tenders & Fries $14.00

BAGEL SAMMIES

Southern Spiced Sammie
hot honey fried chicken, spicy
mayo, pickle, cheese

Avocado Deluxe
avocado, salmon, pickled onion,
capers 

Smoky Melt
buttered bagel, ham, gouda

$18.00

$12.00

$11.00

FRIED BITES

Sausage
Smoked Salmon
Ham
Bacon
Tomato
Pickled Onion
Cheese
Egg
Guacamole
Cucumber
Capers
Cream Cheese
Blueberry Cream Cheese
Scallion Cream Cheese

$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00

$3.00
$1.00
$1.00

$0.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50

B.Y.O BAGEL
Plain +4 | Everything +4 | Cheddar Jalepeno +4

Chicken Tenders & Fries $14.00

BAGEL SAMMIES

Southern Spiced Sammie
hot honey fried chicken, spicy
mayo, pickle, cheese

Avocado Deluxe
avocado, salmon, pickled onion,
capers 

Smoky Melt
buttered bagel, ham, gouda

$18.00

$12.00

$11.00

FRIED BITES


