





## **B.Y.O BAGEL**

Plain +4 | Everything +4 | Cheddar Jalepeno +4

\$3.00
\$5.00
\$3.00
\$3.00
\$0.50
\$1.00
\$1.00
\$3.00
\$1.00
\$1.00
\$0.50
\$1.00
\$1.50
\$1.50



hot honey fried chicken, spicy	\$18.00
mayo, pickle, cheese  Avocado Deluxe avocado, salmon, pickled onion,	\$12.00
Smoky Melt buttered bagel, ham, gouda	\$11.00





## B.Y.O BAGEL

Plain +4 | Everything +4 | Cheddar Jalepeno +4

Sausage	\$3.00
Smoked Salmon	\$5.00
Ham	\$3.00
Bacon	\$3.00
Tomato	\$0.50
Pickled Onion	\$1.00
Cheese	\$1.00
Egg	\$3.00
Guacamole	\$1.00
Cucumber	\$1.00
Capers	\$0.50
Cream Cheese	\$1.00
Blueberry Cream Cheese	\$1.50
Scallion Cream Cheese	\$1.50



## **BAGEL SAMMIES**

Southern Spiced Sammie hot honey fried chicken, spicy mayo, pickle, cheese	\$18.00
Avocado Deluxe avocado, salmon, pickled onion,	\$12.00
Smoky Melt buttered bagel, ham, gouda	\$11.00



## **FRIED BITES**

Chicken Tenders & Fries

\$14.00

Chicken Tenders & Fries

\$14.00